
 
 
 
 
 
 
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       

       
     
 
       
       
       

 
 

o NEMA 3R, 4, 12 
o SURFACE MOUNT 
o FULLY GUARDED 
o ONE BUTTON CONTROL  IN 

ALUMINUM DIE CAST ENCLOSURE 
o BUTTON: 6 amp @ 125/250VAC 
o NORMALLY OPEN 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

9/16” 

1/2” 

4-3/8” 

4-1/8” 

1BX 
EXTERIOR CONTROL STATION 

DIMENSIONS 
3-3/4” 

WIRING 

4” 

2-1/8” 

north shore
commercial door .com

NS

162 Edgewood Street Elyria, Oh 44035
P: 800 783 6112 •  F:  440 365 3514

support@northshorecommercialdoor.com


